Nippon Chemi-Con Corporation
Engineering Bulletin
 Conductive polymer Aluminum solid capacitors
NP CAPTM PSC series
??High CV
??Low ESR, Higher Ripple
??Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators
and decoupling applications for computer motherboards

Nominal
Capacitance
(µF)
Leakage
Current
(µA)
ESR
at 20℃?
100? 300kHz
(mO)
Ripple
Current
at
105℃,100kHz
(mArms)
PSC2.5VB560MH08 2.5 560 500 7 6100
PSC2.5VB820MH08 2.5 820 500 7 6100
PSC2.5VB1000MH11 2.5 1000 500 7 6100
PSC2.5VB2700MJ11 2.5 2700 1350 8 5580
PSC4VB560MH08 4 560 500 7 6100
PSC4VB680MH11 4 680 544 7 6100
PSC4VB1000MJ11 4 1000 800 6 6640
PSC6.3VB470MH08 6.3 470 592 8 5700
PSC6.3VB820MJ11 6.3 820 1033 6 6640
PSC6.3VB1500MJ11 6.3 1500 1890 10 5560
PSC10VB390MH11 10 390 780 8 5650
PSC10VB680MJ11 10 680 1360 7 6100
PSC16VB270MH11 16 270 864 11 5080
PSC16VB330MJ12 16 330 1056 10 6100
PSC16VB470MJ12 16 470 1504 10 6100